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Rangliste Mannschaftswettkampf

Rang Gruppenname TOTAL Name/Vorname Resultat

AKat.: * = Speck

385 * Windhofer Peter 100

Künzle Peter 97

Keller Lukas 96

Zürcher Matthias 92

Peter Heinz 91

Gewerbeverein Fischenthal 11.

384 * Weber Fredy 100

von Gunten Bruno 97

Gerhard Armin 94

Weber Thomas 93

Lattmann Martin 80

Turnverein Ried2.

380 * Eisenring Franz 98

Eisenring Pia 96

Kälin Lukas 93

Rüdisüli Balz 93

Graf Karl 87

Die besten Joner (SV Jona)3.

380 * Glaus Marianne 98

Oberholzer Michael 96

Halbheer Sabrina 96

Halbheer Fredi 90

Schoch Reto 67

MSV Riedt-Gibswil 24.

377 * Letsch Andreas 97

Hofmann Ronny 96

Müller Peter 96

Bertschinger Roger 88

Spörri Ernst 86

Embru 15.

376 * Lendi René 96

Leuenberger Sergio 96

Wieland Rolf 93

Honegger Ueli 91

Ebnöther Alfons 90

Männerriege Wald 16.

374 * Mächler Peter 98

Eicher Robert 94

Eberle Beat 91

Koller Walter 91

Brändli Robert 85

Mouche-Schoner7.

374 Schläpfer Raphael 98

Schaufelberger Elmar 95

Schumacher Felix 92

Gübeli Andreas 89

0

Turnverein Fischenthal 18.

373 * Rossi Mario 98

Lustenberger René 93

Bächler Martin 92

Albrecht Ruedi 90

0

ZSO WalFisch 29.

372 Grob Max 97

Mächler Peter 93

Hochstrasser Hermann 92

Grob Max 90

Koller Walter 90

Zeiger-Team Strahlegg10.
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Rang Gruppenname TOTAL Name/Vorname Resultat

369 Marxer Sandro 95

Gerber Reto 95

Koller Bruno 91

Maestre Perez Antonio 88

Koller Andrea 87

Badwanevögel (Marxer)11.

366 Frangu Kushtrim 97

Schaufelberger Heinz 91

Glaus Marianne 89

Prokshi Besnik 89

Fey Sandra 80

Die Grümpel-Aufräumer (Moderb.)12.

364 Bischofsberger Karin 95

Kindlimann Thomas 94

Keller Manuel 88

Kindlimann Sara 87

Kindlimann Rea 80

Gewerbeverein Fischenthal 213.

364 Odermatt Andi 94

Kocher Ernst 92

Peter Rosaria 90

Cathrein Urs 88

Croci Rico 71

Gemeinderat Wald14.

360 Cathrein Urs 97

Ebnöther Walter 89

Schläfli Fritz 88

Häsler Christian 86

Windhofer Mathias 85

Männerriege Wald 215.

358 Müller René 96

Dütschler Paul 89

Bucher Fritz 87

Sina Oskar 86

Widmer Ueli 79

57-er Jahrgang Herren16.

358 Widmer Jürg 98

Pianta Reto 89

Wild Stephan 89

Dünki Reinhardt 82

0

ZSO WalFisch 117.

355 Ziegler Lana 96

Kölliker Linda 91

Ziegler Rolf 84

Ziegler Philipp 84

Ziegler Sarah 83

Embru 218.

355 * Riebler Viktor 95

Oswald Ernst 89

Hirzel Thomas 88

Kirschstein Klaus 83

Hiltebrand Patrik 72

Männerriege Fischenthal 119.

354 Vontobel Sämi 91

Thoma Karl 91

Borutta Andrea 87

Wirz Fränzi 85

Coderey Nastasja 82

MSV Riedt-Gibswil 120.

354 Cordovil Raissa 97

Schoch Angelo 87

Wyss Erwin 87

Menzi Dominic 83

Christen Samuele 79

Embru 321.
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350 Rossi Peter 94

Hubschmid Daniela 93

Hirter Beat 90

Schneider Roger 73

0

ZSO WalFisch 322.

349 Gonzales David 94

Frischknecht Marc 89

Rizza Timothy 84

Dütschler Paul 82

0

Volandinis 123.

347 Aemisegger Hans 92

Zuppiger Denise 86

Peter Edi 85

Thalmann Giorgio 84

Peter Marco 80

SRB Velogümmeler24.

344 Zürcher Matthias 92

Sievi Judith 91

Sennhauser Mirko 87

Gübeli Sepp 74

0

Gemeinderat Fischenthal25.

343 Schoch Beat 95

Liebheit Werner 90

Flemig Karsten 81

Rüegger André 77

Renfer Paul 74

Fischer-Papier (Herren)26.

342 Höhener Andreas 92

Schärer Marcel 87

Lentini Salvatore 86

Attenhofer Claudia 77

Maestre Perez Antonio 71

Söhne Tell's (Marxer)27.

336 Bertschinger Hansruedi 90

Künzli Rolf 87

Cortesi Markus 80

Eschmann Reto 79

Rhyner Michi 79

Tell Willi (Belimo)28.

336 * Juple Dominique 90

Kuster Andy 88

Bölsterli Marc 86

Gübeli Stefan 72

0

Turnverein Fischenthal 229.

333 Luttenbacher Paul 90

Anderwert Edi 84

Diggelmann Hansueli 82

Schaufelberger Walter 77

0

SRB Fischenthal30.

321 Süss Martin 93

Müller Herbert 84

Hess Albert 74

Weilenmann Martin 70

0

GR Fischenthal / Wald31.

317 Meier Simona 81

Steurer Ralph 80

Signer Sepp 79

Kühne Beni 77

0

Volandinis 232.
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316 Kropf Christian 87

Mahler Göpf 83

Hirzel Paul 77

Armold Sven 69

0

Männerriege Fischenthal 233.

Roshardt Hausi 87

Schmid Karl 87

Britt Hermann 74

Haus Markus 73

Kunz Werner 69

Einzelschützen .
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Rang Gruppenname TOTAL Name/Vorname Resultat

BKat.: * = Speck

375 * Lattmann Denise 97

Weber Renate 96

Honegger Jasmin 96

Gabriel Christa 86

Gabriel Barbara 85

Damenriege Ried 11.

367 * von Gunten Karin 98

Wisniewski Verena 91

Gerhard Monika 89

Honegger Elisabeth 89

0

Damenriege Ried 22.

365 * Rüegg Trudi 97

Landolt Doris 93

Bucher Brigitta 90

Zanfrini Marlies 85

Raimann Carmen 75

57-er Jahrgang Damen3.

363 Guyer Pauline 95

Ruf Susanne 92

Pfeiffer Claudia 91

Luchsinger Eva 85

Carnuccio Gabriela 63

Öpfelschuss (Belimo)4.

362 Rutz Nadine 96

Denzler Ramona 92

De Filippo Ivana 89

Egli Astrid 85

Eicher Vanessa 80

Volandinis (Damen)5.

358 Hirzel Elisabeth 93

Höchner Carmen 91

Mahler Silvia 88

Kropf Doris 86

0

MR Fischenthal Damen6.

331 Honegger Yvonne 92

Häsler Vreni 82

Ebnöther Marlies 81

Windhofer Edith 76

Leuenberger Susanna 65

MR Wald Damen7.

294 Liebheit Eveline 77

Wirz Sibylle 76

Gerber Kathrin 75

Liebheit Nadia 66

Schorat Alexandra 59

Fischer-Papier (Damen)8.

Huber Renate 90Einzelschützen .
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Name/Vorname: Resultat: Streicher:

Höchstresultate

Windhofer Peter 100 19

Weber Fredy 100 18

Schläpfer Raphael 98 18

Widmer Jürg 98 18

Eisenring Franz 98 17

Glaus Marianne 98 17

Mächler Peter 98 17

von Gunten Karin 98 17

Rossi Mario 98 16

Cathrein Urs 97 18

Künzle Peter 97 18

Frangu Kushtrim 97 17

Letsch Andreas 97 17

Rüegg Trudi 97 17

Grob Max 97 16

Cordovil Raissa 97 15

Lattmann Denise 97 14

von Gunten Bruno 97 14

Hofmann Ronny 96 18

Keller Lukas 96 18

Weber Renate 96 18

Ziegler Lana 96 18

Halbheer Sabrina 96 17

Lendi René 96 17

Müller René 96 17

Oberholzer Michael 96 17

Honegger Jasmin 96 16

Leuenberger Sergio 96 16

Eisenring Pia 96 15

Müller Peter 96 15

Rutz Nadine 96 15

Guyer Pauline 95 18

Marxer Sandro 95 17

Riebler Viktor 95 17

Schaufelberger Elmar 95 17

Schoch Beat 95 17

Bischofsberger Karin 95 16

Gerber Reto 95 13

Rossi Peter 94 17

Gerhard Armin 94 16

Gonzales David 94 16

Odermatt Andi 94 16

Kindlimann Thomas 94 15

Eicher Robert 94 13


